
1217NP-5 FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-20



FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-201217NP-5

Disclosures apply to this presentation in its entirety. 

Indexed Universal Life Insurance products are not an investment in the “market” or in the applicable index and are subject to all policy fees and charges normally associated with most universal 
life insurance.

The net cost of a variable interest rate policy loan could be negative if the credits earned are greater than the interest charged. The net cost of the loan could  also be larger than under standard 
policy loans if the amount credited is less than the interest charged. In the extreme example, the amount credited could be zero and the net cost of the loan would equal the maximum interest 
rate charged on variable interest rate policy loans. In brief, Variable Interest Rate Policy Loans have more uncertainty than Standard Policy Loans in both the interest rate charged and the 
interest rate credited.

A.M. Best is a large third-party independent reporting and rating company that rates an insurance company on the basis of the company's financial strength, operating performance and ability 
to meet its obligations to policyholders. A+ is the second highest rating out of 15 categories and was affirmed for North American Company for Life and Health Insurance as part of Sammons 
Financial Group on August 7, 2019. For the latest rating, access www.ambest.com.

Fitch Ratings, a global leader in financial information services and credit ratings, on April 17, 2019, assigned an Insurer Financial Strength rating of A+ Stable for North American Company for Life 
and Health Insurance. This rating is the fifth highest of 19 possible rating categories. The rating reflects the organization’s strong business profile, low financial leverage, very strong statutory 
capitalization and strong operating profitability supported by strong investment performance. For more information, read the Fitch Ratings report. 

S&P Global Ratings awarded its "A+" (Strong) rating for insurer financial strength on February 26, 2009 and affirmed on August 14, 2019 to North American Company for Life and Health 
Insurance as a member of Sammons® Financial Group, Inc. The "A+" (Strong) rating is the fifth highest out of 22 available ratings as a member of Sammons® Financial Group, Inc.

Sammons FinancialSM is the marketing name for Sammons® Financial Group, Inc.’s member companies, including North American Company for Life and Health Insurance.® Annuities and life 
insurance are issued by, and product guarantees are solely the responsibility of, North American Company for Life and Health Insurance.

Agents offering, marketing, or selling accelerated death benefits for chronic illness in California must be able to describe the differences between benefits provided under an accelerated 
death benefit for chronic illness and benefits provided under long-term care insurance to clients. You must provide clients with the ADBE Consumer Brochure for California that includes 
this comparison. Comparison is for solicitation purpose only, not for conversions.

Smart Builder IUL is issued on policy form series LS187 and the Waiver of Surrender Charge Option Rider is issued on form series LR479 , or state variation, including all applicable endorsements 
and riders, by North American Company for Life and Health Insurance, One Sammons Plaza, Sioux Falls, SD 57193. Products, features, riders, endorsements or issue ages may not be available in 
all jurisdictions. Limitations or restrictions may apply. 

DISCLOSURES
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Smart Money
Leverage – Liquidity – Legacy 

Gary Proco
Regional Vice President



FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-201217NP-5



FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-201217NP-5

AGENDA

 Smart Builder Key features
 Case Study

 Smart Money Concept
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• Ages 55-75

• Seeking Better Performance on fixed assets

• Looking to leverage a legacy

• Concerned about liquidity

• Potential to leverage death benefit for future health concerns

Smart Money: Client Profile
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• Certificate of Deposit

• Savings Account

• Money Market Account

• Low interest rate accounts

Unemployed Assets
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LEVERAGE existing funds into a larger LEGACY 
for the ones you love, all the while maintaining 
LIQUIDITY for those just-in-case needs.

Smart Money
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Smart Builder Indexed Universal Life 

• No premium load

• Waiver of Surrender Charge Option (WOSC) Rider1

• Multiple Commission Options

• Accelerated Death Benefit Endorsement2

Key Features:

1. Available only at time of application. Not available in California. This optional rider is available for an additional charger per 
$1,000 per month, depending on issue age and underwriting class and must be applied for at time of issue. Surrender charges 
will be waived upon a full surrender or partial surrender. Surrender charges will not be waived if the policy is surrendered under 
an external 1035 Exchange (except in Florida). A decrease charge will be assessed if a reduction in the policy face amount is 
requested during the Waiver of Surrender Charge Period. However, if a partial withdrawal results in a reduction of the face 
amount, the withdrawal charge is waived. 

2. Subject to eligibility requirements. 
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• Minimum Account Value True-up – 2.5%

• Commission Charge Back in yr 1 only

• WOSC full surrender only

• Premium limit $2M

• Minimum face amount $100k

• Premium Deposit Agreement – 2.5% (3 -10 yrs)

Smart Builder Product Details



FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-201217NP-5

Fidelity Multifactor Index

go.fidelity.com/FIDMFY

125%
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Smart Money: Case Study
Hypothetical Example

• Male
• 60 years old
• $400K in low interest bearing accounts

• No immediate need for funds
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Smart Builder IUL 
with Waiver of Surrender Charge Option Rider

Single-pay premium: $250,000
Initial death benefit: $431,500
Net cash surrender value after year one: $261,163*

THIS POLICY IS A MODIFIED ENDOWMENT CONTRACT.1

Smart Money: Case Study
Hypothetical Example – with Waiver of Surrender Charge

The information presented is hypothetical and not intended to project or predict investment results. Illustrations are not complete unless all pages are included. 

1. For most policies, withdrawals are free from federal income tax to the extent of the investment in the contract, and policy loans are also tax-free so long as the policy 
does not terminate before the death of the insured. However, if the policy is a Modified Endowment Contract (MEC), a withdrawal or policy loan may be taxable upon 
receipt. Further, unpaid loan interest on a MEC may be taxable. A MEC is a contract received in exchange for a MEC or for which premiums paid during a seven-year 
testing period exceed prescribed premium limits (7-pay premiums). 

Male, 60, Preferred Non-Tobacco, Level Death Benefit Option, *Non-Guaranteed Assumed, Current Charges, Index Credits: 6.12%  Source: Illustration software, Dec 2021
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Smart Money: Case Study
Hypothetical Example – with Waiver of Surrender Charge

The information presented is hypothetical and not intended to project or predict investment results. Illustrations are not complete unless all pages are included. 

1. For most policies, withdrawals are free from federal income tax to the extent of the investment in the contract, and policy loans are also tax-free so long as the policy 
does not terminate before the death of the insured. However, if the policy is a Modified Endowment Contract (MEC), a withdrawal or policy loan may be taxable upon 
receipt. Further, unpaid loan interest on a MEC may be taxable. A MEC is a contract received in exchange for a MEC or for which premiums paid during a seven-year 
testing period exceed prescribed premium limits (7-pay premiums). 

Male, 60, Preferred Non-Tobacco, Level Death Benefit Option, *Non-Guaranteed Assumed, Current Charges, Index Credits: 6.12%  Source: Illustration software, Dec 2021
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Living benefits – Critical, Chronic or Terminal Illness

Case Study

• Critical – up to 25% of DB 
or max of $50k

• Chronic – up to 24% of the 
DB annually

• Terminal – up to 90% of the 
Death Benefit

Hypothetical Example – with Waiver of Surrender Charge
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Case Study
Hypothetical Example – with WOSC
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Liquidity

• Withdrawals

• Full Surrender

• Outgoing 1035’s
• Surrender Charge NOT waived

Case Study
Hypothetical Example – with Waiver of Surrender Charge
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Case Study

Commission Option C 

• ONLY option available when Waiver 
of Surrender Charge is elected

Hypothetical Example – with Waiver of Surrender Charge
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Smart Money: Case Study
Hypothetical Example – without Waiver of Surrender Charge

The information presented is hypothetical and not intended to project or predict investment results. Illustrations are not complete unless all pages are included. 

1. For most policies, withdrawals are free from federal income tax to the extent of the investment in the contract, and policy loans are also tax-free so long as the policy 
does not terminate before the death of the insured. However, if the policy is a Modified Endowment Contract (MEC), a withdrawal or policy loan may be taxable upon 
receipt. Further, unpaid loan interest on a MEC may be taxable. A MEC is a contract received in exchange for a MEC or for which premiums paid during a seven-year 
testing period exceed prescribed premium limits (7-pay premiums). 

Male, 60, Preferred Non-Tobacco, Level Death Benefit Option, *Non-Guaranteed Assumed, Current Charges, Index Credits: 6.12%  Source: Illustration software, Dec 2021

96% Liquidity
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Smart Money: Case Study
Hypothetical Example – Broken Corridor DB - without Waiver of Surrender Charge

The information presented is hypothetical and not intended to project or predict investment results. Illustrations are not complete unless all pages are included. 

1. For most policies, withdrawals are free from federal income tax to the extent of the investment in the contract, and policy loans are also tax-free so long as the policy 
does not terminate before the death of the insured. However, if the policy is a Modified Endowment Contract (MEC), a withdrawal or policy loan may be taxable upon 
receipt. Further, unpaid loan interest on a MEC may be taxable. A MEC is a contract received in exchange for a MEC or for which premiums paid during a seven-year 
testing period exceed prescribed premium limits (7-pay premiums). 

Male, 60, Preferred Non-Tobacco, Level Death Benefit Option, *Non-Guaranteed Assumed, Current Charges, Index Credits: 6.12%  Source: Illustration software, Dec 2021

99% Liquidity



FOR AGENT USE ONLY. NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSUMER SOLICATION PURPOSES. 2-201217NP-5

Gary Proco
Regional Vice President

312-343-8181

gproco@sfgmembers.com

Char Tharaldson
Internal Wholesaler

701-433-6433

ctharaldson@sfgmembers.com

THANK 
YOU!


